
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28516 2930 2,083.34 0 Abbey & Lyndon Building Ltd 798 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 27679 11434 950.00 190 Acorn Environmental Management Group Ltd 5026 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28308 CLE0227 925.00 0 Am & Pm Cleaning Solutions 35039 Business Development Cleaning & Supplies 3600

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28324 CLE0229 512.00 0 Am & Pm Cleaning Solutions 35039 Depot Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28853 347746 2,500.00 500 Aylesbury Vale District Council 103021 Corporate Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28770 2/2018 30,338.50 0 Bromsgrove Cab 60305 Grants And Contributions Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28815 JULY 18 DEDS 726.95 0 C.S.A. Client Fund A/C 35447 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28768 M/AB052814 626.22 125.24 Civica Uk Limited 1233 Housing Strategy & Enabling Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28771 M/AB052085 5,806.88 1161.38 Civica Uk Limited 1233 Housing Strategy & Enabling Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28490 180001144VRUKA 5,859.94 0 Comparex Uk Ltd 102316 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28520 064-PM001453291 3,410.00 0 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28521 064-PM001453291 247,498.91 0 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 26/07/2018 28953 064-PM-00145329 3,494.00 0 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 26/07/2018 28954 064-PG001961 10,387.00 0 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28524 1073 768.00 0 Dancefloor Academy 102986 Business Development Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28402 56107 0.00 119.46 Danline International Ltd 687 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28541 102294 3,870.00 774 Dap Building Contractors Ltd 102294 Building Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28545 9TH 550.00 110 Dap Building Contractors Ltd 102294 Building Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28510 805418 3,169.93 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28511 805412 3,650.11 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28512 805416 2,898.97 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28513 805417 3,233.62 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28641 806421 2,835.28 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28830 810073 2,835.28 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28831 805413 3,857.87 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28832 810075 3,220.59 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28833 810070 3,319.77 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28836 810063 3,128.37 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28837 808503 3,515.22 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28838 808504 2,898.97 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28839 801525 4,758.31 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28840 808502 2,501.62 0 Dodd Group 7087 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28665 2031857 1,000.00 200 Fisher German Llp 59948 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28640 SC&R/00000326 107,993.57 0 Fortis Property Care 7427 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28804 SC&R00000295 11,833.33 0 Fortis Property Care 7427 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28851 300198165 772.00 154.4 Freight Transport Association 780 Transport Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28483 1JUNE2018 10,647.00 0 Ggj Property 62163 Business Development Rents & Service Charge 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28777 WFD003 500.00 0 Glasshouse Communications 67025 Initiatives Advertising Publicity & Prom 4700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28507 110273953 25,835.60 5167.12 Hall Fuels 6959 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28845 VAT 112088112 43,929.39 0 Hmrc Vat 66120 Bdc Balance Sheet Receipt/Payment To Hmrc 1325

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28360 7021676 1,250.00 250 Idox Software Ltd 123 Professional Legal Advice And Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28776 111300 630.00 126 Idox Software Ltd 123 Technical Pollution Ict 4500



Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 25445 AL55795 2,000.00 400 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Cies Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28673 AL56782 550.00 110 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Cies Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 27810 17288 2,314.00 462.8 Jade Security Services Ltd 5886 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28493 17443 2,320.50 464.1 Jade Security Services Ltd 5886 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28193 96303 0.00 102.04 Janitorial Direct Ltd 302 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28190 4314461 4,474.79 0 Kiddivouchers 5766 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28190 4314461 44.74 8.94 Kiddivouchers 5766 Hr Services Allowances 3014

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28826 CREDIT OUT -4,474.79 0 Kiddivouchers 5766 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28826 CREDIT OUT -44.74 -8.94 Kiddivouchers 5766 Hr Services Allowances 3014

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28349 DI863268K 7,571.20 1514.24 Lexis Nexis Uk 273 Management Costs Public Liability Insurance 4734

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28397 DI926178M 1,201.75 0 Lexis Nexis Uk 273 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 2,312.76 462.57 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 1,729.44 345.9 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Business Transformation Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 330.71 66.15 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Highways Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 194.88 38.98 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Licensing Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 1,568.06 313.61 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 716.49 143.3 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Redditch Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 6,251.94 1250.52 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 692.58 138.53 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Strategic Planning Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28492 IN24572 792.58 158.52 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 797.72 159.55 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 2,305.92 461.2 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Business Transformation Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 414.79 82.97 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Highways Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 146.16 29.23 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Licensing Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 151.50 30.3 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 664.01 132.8 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Redditch Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 5,278.03 1055.72 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28592 IN24662 243.76 48.76 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 797.72 159.55 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 1,729.44 345.9 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Business Transformation Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 330.71 66.15 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Highways Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 237.51 47.5 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Licensing Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 4,072.24 814.47 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 832.50 166.5 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Redditch Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 4,685.32 937.16 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28750 IN24758 865.26 173.05 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28299 IN00391638 6,613.49 1322.7 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28633 IN00394184 8,386.51 1677.3 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28548 4 1,152.00 0 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 51716 Business Development Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 26/07/2018 28952 JUNE 18 BDC 11,402.66 0 National Westminster Bank Plc 6015 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28517 MAYOR CHARITY 3,936.64 0 Newstarts 3311 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28805 INV-15771 760.00 152 Node Urban Design Ltd 61956 Development Control Professional Fees 4350



Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28631 SI-4768 1,767.00 353.4 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28486 OP/1601946 2,520.00 504 Probrand Limited 386 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28590 OP/1602519 558.95 111.79 Probrand Limited 386 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28330 ICE517288 882.00 176.4 Qa Learning 34816 Strategic Planning Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28333 BT00263 2,255.36 451.07 Realvnc Ltd 35472 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28844 30448 12,313.34 0 Snape Construction 6606 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28399 SL2195 15,500.00 0 St Basils 6360 Housing Strategy & Enabling Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28514 S085088073 4,177.00 0 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 533 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28666 4813 0.00 997 Storm Environmental Limited 102998 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28411 100001183675 587.18 117.44 T M P (Uk) Ltd 3150 Development Control Advertising Publicity & Prom 4700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28859 61758786 1,050.00 0 Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council 513 Revenues Bdc Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28515 13109RD 12,105.00 0 Terry Group Ltd 2659 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 27330 23196 576.00 115.2 The Association Of Electoral Administrators 2710 Election And Electoral Service Advertising Publicity & Prom 4700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28010 171616780/18 2,039.39 407.87 Total Gas & Power 35200 Business Development Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28842 OP/I141358 3,935.00 0 Total Hygiene Ltd 1110 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28487 RCS725856 0.00 189.86 Truckstop Hawkes 463 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28487 RCS725856 3.60 0.72 Truckstop Hawkes 463 Bdc Balance Sheet Stock Variance 1203

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28807 JULY 18 DEDS 1,072.05 0 Unison West Midlands Regional Centre 1510 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28806 DEDS JULY 18 1,062.84 0 Unite The Union (Formally Ucatt) 1104 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28834 917371-096 639.41 127.88 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28835 917371-097 649.74 129.95 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28179 1063 875.00 175 Visual Access Control Systems 65890 Highways Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28643 INVOICENO1065 2,450.00 490 Visual Access Control Systems 65890 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28748 8040052722 14,070.00 0 Worcester City Council 2238 Accounts And Fin Management Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 18/07/2018 28657 03/07/18 1,398.00 0 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28550 COURT COSTS 2,414.35 0 Worcestershire County Council 195 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28518 MONTH 3 DEDS 49,826.55 0 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28518 MONTH 3 DEDS 11,700.00 0 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Central Overheads Employee Expenses 3011

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28519 MONTH 3 DEDS 10,716.30 0 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28672 PKD0177311 59,016.97 11803.39 Wychavon District Council 674 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28386 80020323 37.50 7.5 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Business Development Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28386 80020323 36,409.25 7281.85 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Economic And Tourism Developme Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28386 80020323 3,712.97 742.59 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Emergency Planning Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28386 80020323 13,910.25 2782.05 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Land Charges Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 11/07/2018 28386 80020323 24,250.00 4850 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Town Centre Development Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 25/07/2018 28860 I2425 5,485.04 0 Zurich Municipal 2100 Council General Public Liability Insurance 4734

956,838.36 54526.63


